
ΡΟΥΤΕΡ ΒΥΘIZOMENO 1400W
PLUNGE ROUTER 1400W 9652

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
Wire-holding plate
M5×16 screw
Capacitor
Auto-lock button
Auto-lock
Spring
Fixed pole
Long spring
Short spring
Long guide tube
Short guide tube
Ø16 ring
M5×12 screw
Location bar
Ø6 steel ball
Location bar spring
Base
M16×14 screw
Plastic base
M5×8 screw
Sample gauge
Spanner
Clamper
M5×12 screw
Guide pole
M4×6 screw
Fix pole
Fix base
Dust collect
Screw
10×5 Rubber pole
Cushion
M4×8 screw
M5×18 screw
Inductance
M5 nut
Control rod calibration

1
4
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
4
1
1
1
2
2
4
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2

No. ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ ΠΟΣ.
ST4×20 screw
ST4×16 screw
Rear cover
M4×90 screw
Carbon brush
Brush holder
Body housing
Side cover
Adjuster complete
Stotor
Bearing 608
ST5×70 screw
Armature
Left handle cover
Left handle cover base
ST4×12 screw
Auto-lock handle
Screw
Lock twist spring
Long guide bush
ST4×12 screw
Head cover
Lock knob
M4×8 screw
Bearing 6003 flange
Bearing 6003
Wind stop ring
Inner screw thread flange
Spring
Collect
Auto-lock fixed cap
M4×8 screw
Collect nut
Electric cable
Protect sleeve
Switch
Right handle base
Right handle cover

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

2
11
1
4
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
72
75
76
77
78
79
80

200

63

64

65

66

67

61

62

68

32
31
30
29

51

47

34

33
454443

60
59

58

50

16

2
3

5 6

7 2

8

9

10

12

13

25

2

35

36

38

42

37

2324

46

52
53

55
54

1

46

48

11

18191714
26
27
28

22

15

57
5624

23

49

41

4021 39
20

4

41

57

72

75

76 77

78

79

200

80


